Chicago Catholic League

est. 1912

2021 Team Standings

Finish School Team Points

N/A DUE TO COVID-19
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2021 Title Bouts

Weight Class Winner Runner-up Score

106 N/A DUE TO COVID-19
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

Lawless Award Coach:
Lawless Award Wrestler:
Most outstanding tournament Wrestler:

Sportsmanship Award:



