

Chicago Catholic League

est. 1912

2021 Team Standings

<u>Finish</u>	School	<u>Team Points</u>
Finish 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.	School N/A DUE TO COVID-19	
9. 10. 11. 12.		

2021 Title Bouts

Weight Class	Winner	Runner-up	Score
106 113 120 126 132 138 145 152 160 170 182 195 220 285	N/A DUE TO COVID-19		
205			

Lawless Award Coach:

Lawless Award Wrestler:

Most outstanding tournament Wrestler:

Sportsmanship Award: